
The Good Shepherd School Calendar 

Spring Semester 2022    
                   3/30/2022 

 

 

January 10, Monday 2nd Semester begins including PM Programs 

January 28, Friday Speech-Language and Occupational Therapy Screenings  

January 17, Monday School Closed – Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 

February 5, Saturday POSTPONED to April 30th - PA Dinner Auction  

February 18, Friday No School – Teacher Professional Day 

February 21, Monday School Closed – Presidents’ Day 

February 21-22, Mon-Tue.         GSS Bake Sale Fundraiser with The Underground Baker 

March 3, Thursday   Conferences 2D2s (These classes do not meet.)  (KAL is in session.) 

March 4, Friday                      Conferences 3D2, 3D3s, 5D3s, PreK, XPreK & K (These classes do not meet.) 

 No PM Programs (Little Lambs class meets as usual.) 

March 14-18, Mon.-Fri. School Closed – Spring Break 

March 21, Monday School Resumes 

March 31, Thursday PA Basket Bingo – Rescheduled for May 25th 

April 4, Monday 3D3s & 5D3s Field Trip to The Maryland Zoo (9:45 meet at zoo entrance) 

April 15-April 18, Fri.-Mon. School Closed – Easter Break 

April 22, Friday Kindergarten Annual Oriole Magic Baseball game & celebration 

April 23, Saturday                       Kindergarten Bike Drive at GSS 9:00-11:00 

April 22, 25, 26, Fri, Mon, Tues Picture Days:  Individual & Class Photos;  

      Teachers will notify you which day your child’s class is scheduled. 

April 26, Tuesday                        PA Restaurant Night at CuVino 

April 29, May 2 & 3, Fri.-Mon. GSS Spirit Days – wear school logo attire or school colors of  

                        light blue and white 

April 30, Saturday PA Dinner Auction – Please support our largest yearly School Fundraiser  

           (Postponed from 2/5/21) 

May 4, Wednesday 3s Mother’s Day celebrations, 9:15-9:45. (Mothers are invited to classrooms.) 

May 5, Thursday PreK & XPreK Mother’s Day celebrations, 9:15-9:45. (Mothers are invited  

                to classrooms.) 

May 6, Friday K Mother’s Day celebrations, 9:15-9:45. (Mothers are invited to classrooms.) 

May 20, Friday XPreK Preakness Race 

May 23, Monday Busy Bears – last day 

May 25, Wednesday PA Ladies Basket Bingo Night 

May 27, Friday Little Lambs - last day 

May 30, Monday School Closed – Memorial Day 

May 31, Tuesday 2D2s End-of-Year Program, PH, 11:00 

June 1, Wednesday 3D2s End-of-Year Program, PH, 11:00  

  3D3s, and 5D3s End-of-Year Programs, 11:30, PH;  

  KAL - last day;   

  XPreK and K - last full day 

June 2, Thursday BB/J2s Class Party & last day, 11:30 dismissal; 

  2D2s Class Party & last day, 11:30 dismissal 

  XPreK and PreK End-of-Year Programs, 11:15, PH; followed by dismissal 

  Kindergarten Class Party, noon dismissal 

June 3, Friday Class Parties followed by noon dismissal; 

  Kindergarten Graduation 11:15 followed by dismissal 

   
Key Code: PA – Parents’ Association       PreK – Pre-Kindergarten        XPreK – Extended Pre-Kindergarten      

                   K – Kindergarten                      KAL – Kaleidoscope Afternoon Program for 3s-PreK        

                   PM Programs – Kaleidoscope, Friday-Art Doodles, Friday-Globe Trotters           PH – Parish Hall                   

                   Specials – Art, Creative Movement, Music, Chapel, Library       
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